
The Gingham Giraffe Preschool & Kindergarten 
2026 -27 Holiday Calendar

✸ 

✸ 

Mon Oct 12 - Columbus Day 

✸ Thurs Nov 5 & Fri Nov 6 - Teachers’ Convention 

✸ Wed Nov 25 - Fri Nov 27 - Thanksgiving Break

✸ Mon Dec 21- Fri Jan 1 - Holiday Break 

✸ Mon Jan 18 - MLK Day 

✸ Fri Feb 12 - Mon Feb 15 - Winter Break 

✸ Wed March 10 - Professional Development Day 

✸ Mon April 12 - Fri April 16 - Spring Break 

✸ Fri May 22 & Mon May 25 Memorial Day Weekend 

✸ Fri June 4 - Last Day of Preschool (Half Day) 

✸ Fri June 11 - Last Day of Kindergarten (Half Day)

Access real time updates and individual class calanders 
on the brightwheel app!

Thurs Sept 10 - First Day of School! Phase-In Begins

Thurs Oct 29 - Gingham Halloween Parade

 Wed Oct 7 - GinghamFest! 9 - 11 AM (No school afterwards) ✸ 

✸ 

✸ Wed June 9 - Thurs July 29 Summer Camp (Optional)


